

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. **WBS No. 44920.3.15** TIP No. **R-5790JG**
 Location Various Locations
 Type of Work Construction of Concrete Curb Ramps & Retrofitting Existing Ramps (Contract A-2)
 Contract No. DJ00448
 County: **Mecklenburg & Union**

| Line Item | Item No | Sec No. | Pay Item | Quantity | Unit | NCDOT Engineer's Estimate | | East Construction Company LLC | | Cain Development Group, LLC | | VHM Contracting LLC | | DanGrady Company LLC | | Consolidated Power, Inc. | |
|-------------------|-------------|---------|--|----------|------|---------------------------|--------------|-------------------------------|---------------|-----------------------------|---------------|---------------------|---------------|----------------------|---------------|--------------------------|---------------|
| | | | | | | Price | Amount | Price | Amount | Price | Amount | Price | Amount | Price | Amount | Price | Amount |
| 1 | 122000000-E | 545 | INCIDENTAL STONE BASE | 10.0 | TON | | | \$150.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$57.96 | \$ 579.60 | \$75.00 | \$ 750.00 | \$115.00 | \$ 1,150.00 | \$145.00 | \$ 1,450.00 |
| 2 | 188000000-E | SP | AGGREGATE BASE COURSE | 10.0 | TON | | | \$150.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$61.50 | \$ 615.00 | \$85.00 | \$ 850.00 | \$118.00 | \$ 1,180.00 | \$168.00 | \$ 1,680.00 |
| 3 | 188100000-E | SP | RESET EXISTING GRANITE CURB | 20.0 | LF | | | \$20.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$3.69 | \$ 73.80 | \$375.00 | \$ 7,500.00 | \$69.00 | \$ 1,380.00 | \$150.00 | \$ 3,000.00 |
| 4 | 254900000-E | 846 | 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER | 750.0 | LF | | | \$39.00 | \$ 29,250.00 | \$39.29 | \$ 29,467.50 | \$185.00 | \$ 138,750.00 | \$65.00 | \$ 48,750.00 | \$32.00 | \$ 24,000.00 |
| 5 | 259100000-E | 848 | 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK | 200.0 | SY | | | \$95.00 | \$ 19,000.00 | \$66.04 | \$ 13,208.00 | \$150.00 | \$ 30,000.00 | \$110.00 | \$ 22,000.00 | \$81.00 | \$ 16,200.00 |
| 6 | 260000000-N | 848 | RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMPS | 31.0 | EA | | | \$1,800.00 | \$ 55,800.00 | \$1,145.56 | \$ 35,512.36 | \$1,500.00 | \$ 46,500.00 | \$2,100.00 | \$ 65,100.00 | \$2,100.00 | \$ 65,100.00 |
| 7 | 260500000-N | 848 | CONCRETE CURB RAMPS | 2.0 | EA | | | \$1,900.00 | \$ 3,800.00 | \$3,111.51 | \$ 6,223.02 | \$1,800.00 | \$ 3,600.00 | \$2,200.00 | \$ 4,400.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$ 7,000.00 |
| 8 | 261300000-N | 848 | REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMPS | 129.0 | EA | | | \$2,800.00 | \$ 361,200.00 | \$3,123.54 | \$ 402,936.66 | \$2,250.00 | \$ 290,250.00 | \$3,400.00 | \$ 438,600.00 | \$4,800.00 | \$ 619,200.00 |
| 9 | 283000000-N | 858 | ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES | 2.0 | EA | | | \$1,200.00 | \$ 2,400.00 | \$933.03 | \$ 1,866.06 | \$1,850.00 | \$ 3,700.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$ 2,800.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$ 2,200.00 |
| 10 | 284500000-N | 858 | ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES | 5.0 | EA | | | \$1,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$816.55 | \$ 4,082.75 | \$1,855.00 | \$ 9,275.00 | \$1,275.00 | \$ 6,375.00 | \$1,300.00 | \$ 6,500.00 |
| 11 | 436000000-N | SP | RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN | 2.0 | EA | | | \$100.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$450.00 | \$ 900.00 | \$500.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$600.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$150.00 | \$ 300.00 |
| 12 | 444700000-E | SP | PEDESTRIAN CHANNELIZING DEVICES | 32.0 | LF | | | \$32.00 | \$ 1,024.00 | \$45.00 | \$ 1,440.00 | \$25.00 | \$ 800.00 | \$25.00 | \$ 800.00 | \$45.00 | \$ 1,440.00 |
| 13 | 445700000-N | SP | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL | 1.0 | LS | | | \$5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$21,000.00 | \$ 21,000.00 | \$800.00 | \$ 800.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$ 30,000.00 |
| 14 | 525500000-N | 1413 | PORTABLE LIGHTING | 1.0 | LS | | | \$4,000.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$3,196.80 | \$ 3,196.80 | \$500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 |
| 15 | 588200000-N | SP | ADJUSTMENT OF UTILITY BOX | 1.0 | EA | | | \$1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$800.00 | \$ 800.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$ 1,400.00 | \$5,100.00 | \$ 5,100.00 |
| BID TOTALS | | | | | | | \$750,320.00 | \$ 491,074.00 | \$ 523,601.55 | \$ 535,075.00 | \$ 603,635.00 | \$ 798,170.00 | | | | | |